10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Operations Assistant

Shipping/Receiving Specialist

Bookstore Sales Clerk Ill

Bookstore Sales Clerk Il (Alt)

Bookstore Sales Clerk Il (Alt)

Bookstore Sales Clerk |

Bookstore Sales Clerk |

Bookstore Sales Clerk |

Bookstore Sales Clerk | - Seasonal

Bookstore Seasonal Assistant

Bookstore Sales Clerk | - Seasonal

Bookstore Seasonal Assistant

Bookstore Seasonal Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department
RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

Total Wages

$80,277

$48,130

$43,333

$41,375

$36,835

$3,355

$2,614

$1,978

$1,153

$1,045

$894

$793

$118



