	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Assistant		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$80,277
2.	Shipping/Receiving Specialist		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$48,130
3.	Bookstore Sales Clerk III		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$43,333
4.	Bookstore Sales Clerk II (Alt)		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$41,375
5.	Bookstore Sales Clerk II (Alt)		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$36,835
6.	Bookstore Sales Clerk I		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$3,355
7.	Bookstore Sales Clerk I		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$2,614
8.	Bookstore Sales Clerk I		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,978
9.	Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,153
10.	Bookstore Seasonal Assistant		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,045
11.	Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$894
12.	Bookstore Seasonal Assistant		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$793
13.	Bookstore Seasonal Assistant		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$118